Page 1

CODE

100
220
230-239
240-249

250-289
290

310

410
420
430

510

610

710/720

* Indicate with an asterisk which reports are included in this document.

CONTENTS

GENERAL FUND

GeneralM & O

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS
Forest Reserve Fund

Special Project (Local)
Special Project (State)
Special Project (Federal)
Child Nutrition Fund

DEBT SERVICE FUNDS
Bond Redemption & Interest Fund

CAPITAL PROJECT FUNDS
Capital Construction Project Fund
Plant Facilities Fund

BUDGET
INCLUDED*

Plant Facilities - School Bldg Main - Student Occug

ENTERPRISE FUNDS
Enterprise Fund

INTERNAL SERVICE FUNDS
Internal Service Fund

Trust Funds

2021 - 2022 SCHOOL BUDGET

This document represents the Board of Trustees' estimate of revenues,
proposed expenditures and the fund balances of available school funds for the
2021 - 2022 fiscal year. The planning, preparation and presentation of the budget has
been directed by the Board of Trustees and the use of these resources will
enable the school district to accomplish its goals and objectives for the school

year.

In compliance with Section 33-801, Idaho Code, and the policy of the State
Superintendent of Public Instruction, this document has been presented at a public
hearing in the school district on July 12, 2021 and the Board of Trustees

formally adopted this budget on July 12, 2021.

SIGNED:

SUPERINTENDENT/CHARTER SCHOOL
ADMINISTRATOR
Dalonna Hurd

CHAIRPERSON OF THE BOARD

Dietrich School District 314

CONTACT PERSON  (PLEASE PRINT)
dalonnah@dietrichschools.org

SCHOOL DISTRICT/CHARTER NAME
14-Jul-21

EMAIL ADDRESS

208-544-2158

PHONE NUMBER

DATE

Copy on file in the Office of the
Superintendent of Public Instruction



mailto:dalonnah@dietrichschools.org

