CODE	CONTENTS	BUDGET INCLUDED*		
	GENERAL FUND	INCLUDED		
100	General M & O	*	2021 - 202	2 SCHOOL BUDGET
	SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS			
220	Forest Reserve Fund			
230-239	Special Project (Local)	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	This document represents the Board of Trustees' estimate of revenues,	
240-249	Special Project (State)	*	proposed expenditures and the fund balances of available school funds for the	
250-289	Special Project (Federal)	*	2021 - 2022 fiscal year. The planning, preparation and presentation of the budget has	
290	Child Nutrition Fund	*	been directed by the Board of Trustees and	I the use of these resources will
			enable the school district to accomplish its	goals and objectives for the school
	DEBT SERVICE FUNDS		year.	
310	Bond Redemption & Interest Fund	*		
			In compliance with Section 33-801, Idah	o Code, and the policy of the State
	CAPITAL PROJECT FUNDS		Superintendent of Public Instruction, this d	ocument has been presented at a public
410	Capital Construction Project Fund		hearing in the school district on July 12, 2021 and the Board of Trustees	
420	Plant Facilities Fund		formally adopted this budget on July 12, 20	021.
430	Plant Facilities - School Bldg Main - Student Occ	ut		
	ENTERPRISE FUNDS			
510	Enterprise Fund			SIGNED:
	INTERNAL SERVICE FUNDS			
610	Internal Service Fund			
			SUPERINTENDENT/CHARTER SCHOOL ADMINISTRATOR	CHAIRPERSON OF THE BOARD
710/720	Trust Funds		Dalonna Hurd	Dietrich School District 314
			CONTACT PERSON (PLEASE PRINT)	SCHOOL DISTRICT/CHARTER NAME
			dalonnah@dietrichschools.org	14-Jul-21
			EMAIL ADDRESS	DATE
		<u>208-544-2158</u>	Copy on file in the Office of the	
* Indicate with an asterisk which reports are included in this document.			PHONE NUMBER	Superintendent of Public Instruction